
Pos # Driver Nat Team Nat Chassis Laps Best Lap In Lap
Best
Sec 1

Best
Sec 2

Best
Sec 3

PenaltyPos # Diff

1 MATTHIAS VICTORYLANE1 346 VANDEKERCKHOVE B
E

L

B
E

L

KR 10 54.603 9 21.879 16.226 16.460

2 MATTIZ RSD KARTING2 201 MEERSCHAUT B
E

L

B
E

L

KOSMIC 9 54.613 0.010 7 21.917 16.157 16.468

3
YANIS PJM3 214 BOUILLEZ B

E
L

B
E

L

CS55 8 54.653 0.050 6 21.976 16.187 16.468

4
CLEMENT DREAM RACING4 289 OUTRAN F

R
A

F
R

A

EOS 10 54.689 0.086 6 21.994 16.232 16.454

5
VICTOR RSD KARTING5 216 LOUIS B

E
L

B
E

L

KOSMIC 10 54.693 0.090 8 21.965 16.173 16.451

6
MATEO DREAM RACING6 348 RIVALS F

R
A

F
R

A

EOS 10 54.777 0.174 6 22.050 16.207 16.449

7 SEM VICTORYLANE7 310 VAN DER HEIJDEN N
E

D

N
E

D

KR 10 54.779 0.176 8 21.983 16.261 16.504

8 AURELIO RSD KARTING8 287 GUSTINELLI B
E

L

B
E

L

KOSMIC 10 54.795 0.192 6 22.008 16.231 16.495

9 RAFFAELE RSD KARTING9 314 SANTOCONO B
E

L

B
E

L

KOSMIC 10 54.942 0.339 5 22.069 16.246 16.503

10
SAM KCR RACING TEAM10 246 GELUK N

E
D

N
E

D
TONY 10 54.975 0.372 6 22.101 16.300 16.565

11
ROMAIN VICTORYLANE11 309 SALEILLES F

R
A

F
R

A

KR 10 54.978 0.375 9 22.086 16.247 16.530

12
GAUTHIER SPIRIT-KARTINGCH12 234 SANJUAN S

U
I

S
U

I

LN 11 54.998 0.395 8 22.090 16.296 16.533

13 FLAVIO VDK RACING13 365 CAIRA B
E

L

B
E

L

KR 10 55.059 0.456 10 22.109 16.358 16.537

14 ALEXANDRE CG MOTORSPORT14 290 MERCIER B
E

L

B
E

L

KOSMIC 9 55.108 0.505 6 22.166 16.289 16.616

15 SPENCER MDL15 311 ALLAN G
B

R

G
B

R

BIRELART 11 55.120 0.517 9 22.116 16.329 16.622

16
KEVIN VICTORYLANE16 255 BAKKER N

E
D

N
E

D

KR 10 55.157 0.554 7 22.133 16.311 16.611

17
DELANO KOENE RACING17 212 WELLENS B

E
L

B
E

L

CS55 9 55.187 0.584 9 22.229 16.266 16.685

18
NOA RSD KARTING18 288 MENGAL B

E
L

B
E

L

KOSMIC 8 55.330 0.727 6 22.209 16.352 16.764

19
BERTRAM SACHSE MOTORSPORT19 301 SACHSE D

E
N

D
E

N

Henza 8 55.331 0.728 6 22.164 16.419 16.678

20 ARON MP KARTRACING TEAM20 368 WEEDA N
E

D

N
E

D

Henza 8 55.356 0.753 8 22.210 16.417 16.653

21 MATTIZ MRK21 230 BLANCKAERT B
E

L

B
E

L

TONY 11 55.395 0.792 6 22.241 16.409 16.719

22 DANI WJS RACING22 247 BOERS N
E

D

N
E

D

CS55 10 55.412 0.809 7 22.301 16.325 16.727

23
ARTHUR VDK RACING23 388 HOANG B

E
L

B
E

L

KR 10 55.456 0.853 5 22.284 16.411 16.696

24
ENZO CG MOTORSPORT24 325 FERRARI B

E
L

B
E

L

KOSMIC 9 55.486 0.883 9 22.259 16.448 16.710

25
CORENTIN MRK25 233 PEREAUX B

E
L

B
E

L

TONY 11 56.468 1.865 6 22.727 16.730 17.011
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These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!

Best Lap by: 346 - MATTHIAS VANDEKERCKHOVE - 54.603 / Possible Best Lap Time: 54.485

Meik Wagner Dave Ritzen
Timekeeper Race Director

Track: Genk - 1.360 km

Session Started: 11:44:56

IAME X30 Senior - Free Practice 2 Group 1
Karting Champions League Winter Series


